RY6212
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
350mA High Speed Low Power LDO
Page 1 / 16
Features
• Input Voltage Range: 2V to 5.5V
• Output Voltage Range: 1.1V to 4.5V

Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
350mA High Speed Low Power LDO
Page 3 / 16
Order Information (1)
RY6212-①②③④
Designator Symbol Description
①② Integer Output Voltage
③
M3 SOT23-3
M5 SOT23-5
D4 DFN1×1-4
④ R RoHS / Pb Free
Part No. Model Description Package T/R Qty
70607000 RY6212-11M5R
RY6212-11M5R High PSRR LDO, 1.1V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607001 RY6212-12M5R
RY6212-12M5R High PSRR LDO, 1.2V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607009 RY6212-13M5R
RY6212-13M5R High PSRR LDO, 1.3V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607002 RY6212-15M5R
RY6212-15M5R High PSRR LDO, 1.5V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607003 RY6212-18M5R
RY6212-18M5R High PSRR LDO, 1.8V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607010 RY6212-22M5R
RY6212-22M5R High PSRR LDO, 2.2V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607004 RY6212-25M5R
RY6212-25M5R High PSRR LDO, 2.5V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607005 RY6212-28M5R
RY6212-28M5R High PSRR LDO, 2.8V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607006 RY6212-30M5R
RY6212-30M5R High PSRR LDO, 3.0V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607007 RY6212-33M5R
RY6212-33M5R High PSRR LDO, 3.3V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607008 RY6212-36M5R
RY6212-36M5R High PSRR LDO, 3.6V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607011 RY6212-38M5R
RY6212-38M5R High PSRR LDO, 3.8V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607012 RY6212-40M5R
RY6212-40M5R High PSRR LDO, 4.0V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607013 RY6212-42M5R
RY6212-42M5R High PSRR LDO, 4.2V,
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000PCS
70607040 RY6212-11M3R RY6212-11M3R High PSRR LDO, 1.1V, SOT23-3 3000PCS
RY6212
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
350mA High Speed Low Power LDO
Page 4 / 16
SOT23-3
70607041 RY6212-12M3R
RY6212-12M3R High PSRR LDO, 1.2V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607049 RY6212-13M3R
RY6212-13M3R High PSRR LDO, 1.3V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607042 RY6212-15M3R
RY6212-15M3R High PSRR LDO, 1.5V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607043 RY6212-18M3R
RY6212-18M3R High PSRR LDO, 1.8V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607050 RY6212-22M3R
RY6212-22M3R High PSRR LDO, 2.2V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607044 RY6212-25M3R
RY6212-25M3R High PSRR LDO, 2.5V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607045 RY6212-28M3R
RY6212-28M3R High PSRR LDO, 2.8V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607046 RY6212-30M3R
RY6212-30M3R High PSRR LDO, 3.0V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607047 RY6212-33M3R
RY6212-33M3R High PSRR LDO, 3.3V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607048 RY6212-36M3R
RY6212-36M3R High PSRR LDO, 3.6V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607051 RY6212-38M3R
RY6212-36M3R High PSRR LDO, 3.8V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607052 RY6212-40M3R
RY6212-40M3R High PSRR LDO, 4.0V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607053 RY6212-42M3R
RY6212-42M3R High PSRR LDO, 4.2V,
SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70607080 RY6212-11D4R
RY6212-11D4R High PSRR LDO, 1.1V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607081 RY6212-12D4R
RY6212-12D4R High PSRR LDO, 1.2V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607090 RY6212-13D4R
RY6212-13D4R High PSRR LDO, 1.3V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607092 RY6212-1BD4R
RY6212-1BD4R High PSRR LDO, 1.35V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607082 RY6212-15D4R
RY6212-15D4R High PSRR LDO, 1.5V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607083 RY6212-18D4R
RY6212-18D4R High PSRR LDO, 1.8V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
RY6212
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
350mA High Speed Low Power LDO
Page 5 / 16
70607091 RY6212-22D4R
RY6212-22D4R High PSRR LDO, 2.2V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607084 RY6212-25D4R
RY6212-25D4R High PSRR LDO, 2.5V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607085 RY6212-28D4R
RY6212-28D4R High PSRR LDO, 2.8V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607086 RY6212-2CD4R
RY6212-2CD4R High PSRR LDO, 2.85V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607087 RY6212-30D4R
RY6212-30D4R High PSRR LDO, 3.0V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607088 RY6212-33D4R
RY6212-33D4R High PSRR LDO, 3.3V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607089 RY6212-36D4R
RY6212-36D4R High PSRR LDO, 3.6V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607093 RY6212-38D4R
RY6212-38D4R High PSRR LDO, 3.8V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607094 RY6212-40D4R
RY6212-40D4R High PSRR LDO, 4.0V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
70607095 RY6212-42D4R
RY6212-42D4R High PSRR LDO, 4.2V,
DFN1×1-4
DFN1×1-4 10000PCS
Note (1): All RYCHIP parts are Pb-Free and adhere to the RoHS directive.